COD. NO

07-67-00000

07-67-00002

07-67-00003
07-67-00004
07-67-00005

07-67-00006

07-67-00007
07-67-00008

07-67-00009
07-67-00010
07-67-00011

07-67-00012

07-67-00013

07-67-00014
07-67-00015
07-67-00016
07-67-00017
07-67-00018
07-67-00019
07-67-00020

LAND TRANSPORT REQUIREMENTS

DESECRIPTION

TRUCK WITH SEMI TRAILER
TIPPER TRUCK WITH SEMI
TRAILER

TRUCK WITH FLAT SEMI
TRAILER

REFREGERATOR

CEMENT CONTAINER SILOU

MOBILE WORK SHOP

BRAKE DOWN CAR
LOW LOADER

SLINGWIRE CRANE
HEAVYDUTY LOW LOWDER
FORK LIFT

TESTING ENGINE DEVICE
PUNCHER REPAIR EQ .
COMPLETE

CREAING AND WASHING
STATION

GENERAITING SET

CAR CARIAL

TRUCK 5TON

TRUCK 10 TON

SEMI TRAILER 35 TON
TRUCK 2 TON

QTY SPECIFICATION
PAYLOAD 35-50
1,000 TON 3 AXLES

100 PAYLOAD 35 TON
PAYLOAD 50 TON 3
200 AXLES
25 PATLOAD 35 TON
25
WITH ALL
10 EQUIPMENT
WITH ALL
10 EQUIPMENT
10 PAYLOAD 100 TON

PAYLOAD NOT
10 LESS THAN 30 TON
4 PAYLOAD 200 TON

10 3-5TON
WITH ALL
10 EQUIPMENT
WITH ALL
10 EQUIPMENT
WITH ALL
6 EQIPMENT
6 400KV A
10
2,500
1,500
500
500



